INTRODUCING

2023 /EELANDE




SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

YEAR

LENGTH

BEAM

DRAFT

ENGINES
CRUISING SPEED
MAX SPEED
FUEL CAPACITY
WATER CAPACITY

T <O NIC YACHTS

ZEELANDER 7

2023

66'

19'7"

4'9"

3X VOLVO IPS 1350 |
28 KN |

40 KN |

1,373 US GAL |
396 US GAL =
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